CABARRUS
COLLEGE

HEALTH SCIENCES FACULTY & STAFF DIRECTORY

DEPARTMENTS CONTACTS

DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE
Admissions admissions@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.2589
Financial Aid financial@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3507
Registrar registrar@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3218
Student Affairs student.affairs@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1555
FACULTY NAME EMAIL PHONE
Allder, Debora MSN, RN, CNE debbie.allder@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.2213
Allen, Anastasia MSN, FNP-BC, RN anastasia.allen@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1383
Benn, Delores DNP, RN delores.benn@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3502
Berling, Christine MSN, RN, christine.berling@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3501
Brooks, Susan PhD, RN, CNE susan.brooks@-cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1328
Brown, Lori MSN, RN, CNE lori.borown@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3508
Brunson, Tiffany MSN, FNP-C, RN tiffany.brunson@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3503
Carey, Jill MSN, RN jill.carey@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3000
Cochran, Jamie MSN, RN jamie.cochran@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3203
Combs, Marsha MSN, RN marsha.combs@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3504
Crayton, Justin CMA (AAMA) justin.crayton@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3434
Devkota, Tripti MPA tripti.devkota@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1639
Eudy, Cristine MSN, FNP, RN, CNE cristine.eudy@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.4571
Faw, Ernie MEd ernie.faw@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3432
Fiore, Diane MPH, OTR/L, CHT diane.fiore@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1557
Gallie-Weiss, Christa MS, OTR/L, CAPS, RYT500, CA christa.gallie-weiss@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3506
Gay, Michelle MAEd, CST, FAST michelle.gay@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1758
Green, Nancy MHA, OTR/L, RYT200, CIMI, HTP/A nancy.green@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3599
Hassanpour, Zinat MEd zinat.hassanpour@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1698
Houston, Rachel BS, CMA (AAMA) rachel.houston@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1228
Leviner, Joseph DC joseph.leviner@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1419
Lunsford, Lisa BSN, RN, COTA/L lisa.lunsford@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3209
McCahan, Patricia MSN, RN, CNE patti.mccahan@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3533
McCowan, Kelly MHA, RT(R)(ARRT) kelly.mccowan@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1619
Mullens, Patricia MSN, RN patricia.mullens@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3518
Page, Casey MSN, RN casey.page@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1753
Pair, Kristi BS, CST, FAST kristi.pair@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3598
Peck, Courtney CST courtney.peck@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3505
Plemmons, Kim MSN, RN, CNE kim.plemmons@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1751
Reynolds, Barbara MSN, RN barbara.reynolds@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.0531
Rogers, Nanda MSN, RN nanda.rogers@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3500
Romanoff, Sherry MSN, RN sherry.romanoff@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.0531
Segee, Sharon BSN, RN sharon.segee@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3517
Singh, Alisha OTD, OTR/L alisha.baker@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1598
St. Clair, Trevor MS, MOT, OTR/L trevor.stclair@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.2026
Stone, Brittany MSN, RN-BC brittany.stone@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.0530
Swaim, Lori BA lori.swaim@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.0621
Tardo-Green, Lisa MSN, RN lisa.tardo-green@-cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.3334
Turner, Hortense MSN, RN, CPN, CNE hortense.turner@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1327
Weaver, Rhonda MHA, RT(R)(M)(BD)(CT) rhonda.weaver@cabarruscollege.edu 704.403.1756
Vacant 704.403.1326
Vacant 704.403.1755
Vacant 704.403.0532
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ADMINISTRATION

POSITION & NAME

President:

Snyder, Dianne DHA

Provost:

Patchett, Margaret “Meg” PhD

EMAIL

dianne.snyder@cabarruscollege.edu

meg.patchett@cabarruscollege.edu

Dean, Student Affairs & Enrollment Management:

Corsello, Christine MS

Dean, Administrative & Financial Services:

Cannon, David MBA

STAFF

christine.corsello@cabarruscollege.edu

david.cannon@cabarruscollege.edu

PHONE

704.403.1558

704.403.3077

704.403.4336

704.403.1628

POSITION & NAME
Academic Secretaries:
Fulton, Tammy CST

Gross, Torrie

Wenk, Irene
Administrative Assistants:

Dry, Amy AAS

Peninger, Heather BS

Director, Admissions & Recruitment
Connor, Lorri BS

Coordinator, Admissions & Recruitment:
Gass, Melanie BA

Smith, Kynli BS

Staff Assistant/Admissions Processing:
Bouie, Donna

Front Desk Secretary:
Carlton, Beth

EMAIL

tammy.fulton@cabarruscollege.edu

torrie.gross@cabarruscollege.edu

irene.wenk@cabarruscolllege.edu

amy.dry@cabarruscollege.edu
heather.peninger@cabarruscollege.edu

lorri.connor@cabarruscollege.edu

melanie.gass@cabarruscollege.edu
knyli.smith@cabarruscollege.edu

donna.bouie@cabarruscollege.edu

beth.carlton@cabarruscollege.edu

Director, Student Records & Information Management:

Elmore, Mary MBA, MEd

Associate Registrar:
Springs, Gloris (Gigi) BA

Coordinator, Student Retention & Success:

Hamilton, Sherry MEd

Coordinator, Campus & Community Outreach:

Vacant

Director, Financial Aid:

Richard, Valerie BS

Financial Aid Specialist:
Robinson, Robin

Librarian:

Dixon, Cassie MLIS, RN
e-Resources & Serials Librarian:
Kuntzelman, Cynthia MLIS

Director, Digital & Instructional Innovation:

Coon, Susan MSIT

Instructional Technologist/Developer:
Reish, Kaitlyn MSIT

Manager, Business Operations
Barrett, Malia BA

Staff Accountant:

Hill, Rhonda

mary.elmore@cabarruscollege.edu

gloris.springs@cabarruscollege.edu

sherry.hamilton@cabarruscollege.edu

valerie.richard@cabarruscollege.edu

robin.robinson@-cabarruscollege.edu

cassandra.dixon@cabarruscollege.edu

cynthia.kuntzelman@cabarruscollege.edu

susan.coon@cabarruscollege.edu

kaitlyn.reish@cabarruscollege.edu

malia.barrett@cabarruscollege.edu

rhonda.hill@cabarruscollege.edu

PHONE

704.403.1332

704.403.3513
704.403.2212

704.403.1558
704.403.1638

704.403.3207

704.403.1613
704.403.2589

704.403.1556

704.403.6601

704.403.3218

704.403.1611

704.403.1616

704.403.1614

704.403.3507

704.403.2445

704.403.1386

704.403.1798

704.403.6319

704.403.6319

704.403.1754

704.403.2216
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